
Last Name First Name Membership Address City Zip Phone Email Breed

Bebeau Peggy and Randy Family 352 McKinley St NW Anoka 55303 763-421-5682 bebes73@hotmail.com

Burnese Mountain Dog, Clumber, 

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sussex

Bebeau April Junior 352 McKinley St NW Anoka 55303 763-421-5682 bebes73@hotmail.com

Burnese Mountain Dog, Clumber, 

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sussex

Behrens Evelyn Single 19560 Jasper St NW Nowthen 55303 763-753-9343 blueloon220@centurylink.net Japanese Chin, Shiba Inu, Chihuahua

Belz Pamela Single 14023 50th St S Afton 55001 612-991-9979 pbelz@seniorpartners.com Australian Shepherds

Billman Jim and Kathy Family 1367 County Rd E West Arden Hills 55112 651-633-8378 jkbillman@comcast.net Keeshonden

Bosnic Cathy                         Single PO Box 255 Zimmerman 55398 763-856-2420 cathybosnic@gmail.com Keeshonden

Cameron Nancy and Amanda Family 1904 Granite Dr Shakopee 55379 612-616-6266 ncameronmn@gmail.com Keeshonden 

Croft Jan Single 1043 121st Lane NE Blaine 55434 763-755-5742 jan.croft@delta.com Alaskan Malamute

Dankert Lisa and Todd Family 5877 183rd AveNW Anoka 55303 763-422-9706 lisa.dankert@gmail.com Vizsla, Keeshonden, Lab

Dankert Ken & Ryan Juniors 5877 183rd AveNW Anoka 55303 763-422-9706 kenthepickle@gmail.com Vizsla, Keeshonden, Lab

Domino Melissa Single 19276 Isetta St East Bethel 55092 763-242-4209 bloom55092@aol.com Siberian Husky

Freeman Kevin single 21133 Gypsy Valley Rd Nowthen 55303 612-599-4320 nevmminn@yahoo.com Keeshonden

Freeman Steven Single 21133 Gypsy Valley Rd Nowthen 55303 612-741-1294 bogwalker@hotmail.com Keeshonden, Lowchen

Godfrey Geof and Karen Family 3451 174th LN NW Andover 55304 763-213-0353 godfreykaren@msn.com Keeshonden

Hanson Laurie and Robert Family 5951 145th Lane Nw Ramsey 55303 763-323-0118 kimtuck@comcast.net Siberian Husky & Golden Retriever

Hiltz Robbie and Tim Family 16541 Valley Dr NW Andover 55304 763-576-1415 bluecollarsaints@msn.com St. Bernards, American Stafford Terrier

Kraskey Carolyn Single 2600 Grand St NE Minneapolis 55418 612-789-8077 carolyn@kraskey.com American Water Spaniel

Krenn Tom & Michelle Family 2229 132nd Lane NE Blaine 55449 763-862-8002 takrenn@gmail.com Siberian Husky

Mahonen Sue Single

Muehlbauer Cindy Single

Peterson Sara C. Family 5461 Starling Dr Monticello 55362 612-964-2165 therapeutichands.sara@gmail.com Whippet

Peterson Sarah Single 30464 146th St NW Princeton 55371 763-412-6363 sarah.a.peterson2009@gmail.com French Bulldog

Peterson Lynda Lee Single 9912 300th Ave N Princeton 55371 612-308-0208 10lyndaleep@gmail.com

Peterson Nicholas Junior 9912 300th Ave N Princeton 55371 612-308-0208

Peterson Tim Single 11760 193rd Ave NW Elk River 55330 612-396-3466 wynstonekennels@gmail.com

Rottweiler, French Bulldog, Siberian 

Husky

Proffit Sharon                         Single 34271 McGraw Lake Rd Danbury, WI 54830 956-241-2350 seproffit@yahoo.com Chihuahua, French Bulldog

Reitsma Sandy & Annalise Family 25575 184th St NW Big Lake 55309 763-263-8182 sumac@visi.com Siberian Husky

Reitsma Stoffel Single 24965 Jeffrey Ave Chisago City 55013 612-790-2406 stoffelreitsma@gmail.com Siberian Husky

Schmoyer Debbie Single 763-427-1965

Schwarten Theresa and Craig Family 34570 Ivan Ave Stacy 55079 651-408-0007 ddschmoyer@aol.com Burnese Mountain Dog

Smith Debbie Single 4713 Dominick Dr Minnetonka 55343 952-451-0733 debbie_41052@msn.com Australian Shepherds

Stoffel Barbara Single 288 Groves Drive Chaska 55318 952-250-1038 barbstoffel@comcast.net Keeshonden

Todoroff Sharon                         Single 6343 Pine St Lino Lakes 55014 651-786-2400 todorhaus@aol.com German Shepard Dog

Zopfi Gloria Single 18801 Watercrest St Nw Anoka 55303 612-812-1356 gloria.zopfi@gmail.com Collies & Austrialian Shepard
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